the youth in accessing sexual and reproductive health services 
in Democratic Republic of Congo. This study investigated these 
challenges to ascertain the barriers for young people seeking ac-
cess to sexual and reproductive health services, to make recom-
mendations for policy and public health practice.  Five hundred 
and nineteen (519) youths from DRC were interviewed using 
a questionnaire to collect data related to access to sexual and 
reproductive health services. The respondents have an average 
age of 19 years, and only 61% have ever heard of the term SRH 
(including 57.4% (182) aged 20-24 years, 53.6% (170) males,